
Ceriano L.tto 02 06 22 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 851 QUAGLIO A. 19:54.363
Tempo gara

1 1:56.447 17:41:21.428

2 1:57.143 17:43:18.571

3 1:56.937 17:45:15.508

4 1:57.406 17:47:12.914

5 1:58.257 17:49:11.171

6 1:58.432 17:51:09.603

7 2:00.241 17:53:09.844

8 2:00.577 17:55:10.421

9 2:00.714 17:57:11.135

10 2:03.906 17:59:15.041

 Po. 2 - # 869 MARZI R. + 09.501
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.748 17:41:24.702

2 1:57.505 17:43:22.207

3 1:57.690 17:45:19.897

4 1:58.201 17:47:18.098

5 1:58.748 17:49:16.846

6 2:01.044 17:51:17.890

7 2:00.434 17:53:18.324

8 2:00.352 17:55:18.676

9 2:01.660 17:57:20.336

10 2:04.206 17:59:24.542

 Po. 3 - # 11 GAMBAROTTI D. + 29.302
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.279 17:41:31.248

2 2:00.722 17:43:31.970

3 1:59.692 17:45:31.662

4 1:59.710 17:47:31.372

5 2:00.465 17:49:31.837

6 2:04.071 17:51:35.908

7 2:02.068 17:53:37.976

8 2:00.855 17:55:38.831

9 2:00.504 17:57:39.335

10 2:05.008 17:59:44.343

 Po. 4 - # 840 QUAGLIO L. + 34.480
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.824 17:41:32.172

2 1:59.979 17:43:32.151

3 2:00.490 17:45:32.641

4 2:01.154 17:47:33.795

5 2:01.073 17:49:34.868

6 2:02.375 17:51:37.243

7 2:01.480 17:53:38.723

8 2:01.565 17:55:40.288

9 2:01.817 17:57:42.105

10 2:07.416 17:59:49.521

 Po. 5 - # 837 QUADRELLI L. + 42.922
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.543 17:41:27.766

2 2:01.352 17:43:29.118

3 2:01.254 17:45:30.372

4 2:03.044 17:47:33.416

5 2:04.172 17:49:37.588

6 2:03.756 17:51:41.344

7 2:02.938 17:53:44.282

8 2:03.949 17:55:48.231

9 2:04.878 17:57:53.109

10 2:04.854 17:59:57.963

 Po. 6 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 58.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.199 17:41:31.552

2 2:05.341 17:43:36.893

3 2:03.069 17:45:39.962

4 2:03.124 17:47:43.086

5 2:05.876 17:49:48.962

6 2:04.344 17:51:53.306

7 2:05.201 17:53:58.507

8 2:05.689 17:56:04.196

9 2:05.325 17:58:09.521

10 2:03.631 18:00:13.152

 Po. 7 - # 374 PADERNO D. + 59.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.641 17:41:35.334

2 2:07.456 17:43:42.790

3 2:03.991 17:45:46.781

4 2:05.074 17:47:51.855

5 2:02.503 17:49:54.358

6 2:03.287 17:51:57.645

7 2:03.746 17:54:01.391

8 2:05.580 17:56:06.971

9 2:04.077 17:58:11.048

10 2:03.578 18:00:14.626

 Po. 8 - # 540 BELLECATI C. + 1:04.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.670 17:41:40.058

2 2:05.648 17:43:45.706

3 2:02.559 17:45:48.265

4 2:04.854 17:47:53.119

5 2:03.874 17:49:56.993

6 2:03.148 17:52:00.141

7 2:04.514 17:54:04.655

8 2:03.957 17:56:08.612

9 2:04.598 17:58:13.210

10 2:06.341 18:00:19.551

 Po. 9 - # 861 MONCINI A. + 1:07.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.719 17:41:29.194

2 2:01.557 17:43:30.751

3 2:04.332 17:45:35.083

4 2:04.185 17:47:39.268

5 2:05.777 17:49:45.045

6 2:06.610 17:51:51.655

7 2:06.047 17:53:57.702

8 2:07.388 17:56:05.090

9 2:09.635 17:58:14.725

10 2:08.221 18:00:22.946

 Po. 10 - # 68 RUGGERI N. + 1:12.705
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.032 17:41:43.864

2 2:09.498 17:43:53.362

3 2:03.858 17:45:57.220

4 2:03.286 17:48:00.506

5 2:05.726 17:50:06.232

6 2:04.164 17:52:10.396

7 2:03.377 17:54:13.773

8 2:02.963 17:56:16.736

9 2:03.531 17:58:20.267

10 2:07.479 18:00:27.746

 Po. 11 - # 189 RIVOLTELLA M.+ 1:16.555
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.815 17:41:37.180

2 2:03.786 17:43:40.966

3 2:04.905 17:45:45.871

4 2:04.959 17:47:50.830

5 2:08.128 17:49:58.958

6 2:06.493 17:52:05.451

7 2:05.965 17:54:11.416

8 2:07.184 17:56:18.600

9 2:06.094 17:58:24.694

10 2:06.902 18:00:31.596

 Po. 12 - # 259 MORALLI A. + 1:20.773
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.478 17:41:41.185

2 2:04.985 17:43:46.170

3 2:04.992 17:45:51.162

4 2:06.660 17:47:57.822

5 2:06.123 17:50:03.945

6 2:05.438 17:52:09.383

7 2:05.099 17:54:14.482

8 2:04.819 17:56:19.301

9 2:06.287 17:58:25.588

10 2:10.226 18:00:35.814

 Po. 13 - # 387 CAPPELLINI D.+ 1:28.057
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.381 17:41:48.544

2 2:07.315 17:43:55.859

3 2:07.438 17:46:03.297

4 2:04.787 17:48:08.084

5 2:05.987 17:50:14.071

6 2:04.374 17:52:18.445

7 2:05.602 17:54:24.047

8 2:05.623 17:56:29.670

9 2:05.321 17:58:34.991

10 2:08.107 18:00:43.098

Fastest lap: 1:56.447 
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Ceriano L.tto 02 06 22 MX1 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 544 GIARDINA L. + 1:38.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.683 17:41:47.746

2 2:05.876 17:43:53.622

3 2:06.253 17:45:59.875

4 2:05.557 17:48:05.432

5 2:06.136 17:50:11.568

6 2:05.691 17:52:17.259

7 2:06.103 17:54:23.362

8 2:06.966 17:56:30.328

9 2:09.035 17:58:39.363

10 2:13.710 18:00:53.073

 Po. 15 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. + 1:41.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.931 17:41:35.132

2 2:08.880 17:43:44.012

3 2:06.382 17:45:50.394

4 2:07.095 17:47:57.489

5 2:07.691 17:50:05.180

6 2:09.004 17:52:14.184

7 2:09.409 17:54:23.593

8 2:07.600 17:56:31.193

9 2:12.100 17:58:43.293

10 2:13.654 18:00:56.947

 Po. 16 - # 343 DEDOLA I. + 1:43.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.298 17:41:51.442

2 2:09.637 17:44:01.079

3 2:07.881 17:46:08.960

4 2:08.773 17:48:17.733

5 2:09.854 17:50:27.587

6 2:08.291 17:52:35.878

7 2:04.239 17:54:40.117

8 2:06.795 17:56:46.912

9 2:06.827 17:58:53.739

10 2:05.078 18:00:58.817

 Po. 17 - # 794 ASSALI L. + 1:44.325
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.436 17:41:44.962

2 2:07.753 17:43:52.715

3 2:12.930 17:46:05.645

4 2:11.685 17:48:17.330

5 2:10.854 17:50:28.184

6 2:08.196 17:52:36.380

7 2:07.830 17:54:44.210

8 2:07.319 17:56:51.529

9 2:04.036 17:58:55.565

10 2:03.801 18:00:59.366

 Po. 18 - # 123 GARANCINI I. + 2:03.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.022 17:41:46.850

2 2:08.726 17:43:55.576

3 2:09.249 17:46:04.825

4 2:11.422 17:48:16.247

5 2:08.975 17:50:25.222

6 2:09.530 17:52:34.752

7 2:08.623 17:54:43.375

8 2:10.956 17:56:54.331

9 2:10.732 17:59:05.063

10 2:13.311 18:01:18.374

 Po. 19 - # 206 CADEI L. + 2:04.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.431 17:41:50.819

2 2:12.461 17:44:03.280

3 2:11.270 17:46:14.550

4 2:12.184 17:48:26.734

5 2:09.275 17:50:36.009

6 2:07.251 17:52:43.260

7 2:11.294 17:54:54.554

8 2:10.948 17:57:05.502

9 2:05.793 17:59:11.295

10 2:08.467 18:01:19.762

 Po. 20 - # 357 RUSSO G. + 2:14.816
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.027 17:41:49.455

2 2:08.187 17:43:57.642

3 2:10.273 17:46:07.915

4 2:12.208 17:48:20.123

5 2:10.341 17:50:30.464

6 2:11.062 17:52:41.526

7 2:09.560 17:54:51.086

8 2:11.979 17:57:03.065

9 2:10.580 17:59:13.645

10 2:16.212 18:01:29.857

 Po. 21 - # 928 CORALLO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.739 17:41:40.692

2 2:09.108 17:43:49.800

3 2:11.738 17:46:01.538

4 2:12.647 17:48:14.185

5 2:12.863 17:50:27.048

6 2:14.416 17:52:41.464

7 2:12.145 17:54:53.609

8 2:14.465 17:57:08.074

9 2:20.647 17:59:28.721

 Po. 22 - # 950 ZAPPALAGLIO M.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.840 17:41:48.867

2 2:11.390 17:44:00.257

3 2:20.057 17:46:20.314

4 2:13.101 17:48:33.415

5 2:14.990 17:50:48.405

6 2:14.227 17:53:02.632

7 2:19.063 17:55:21.695

8 2:18.526 17:57:40.221

9 2:22.348 18:00:02.569

 Po. 23 - # 404 SCIARINI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.140 17:41:43.025

2 2:08.738 17:43:51.763

3 2:11.102 17:46:02.865

4 3:15.905 17:49:18.770

5 2:45.083 17:52:03.853

6 2:27.739 17:54:31.592

7 2:17.566 17:56:49.158

8 2:28.117 17:59:17.275

Fastest lap: 1:56.447 
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